Incident Date

11/20/2022

11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022

11/20/2022
11/20/2022

11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022

11/20/2022
11/20/2022

11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022
11/20/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010083
RMP22-010084
RMP22-010085
RMP22-010086
RMP22-010087
RMP22-010088

RMP22-010089
RMP22-010090

RMP22-010091

RMP22-010092

RMP22-010093

RMP22-010094

RMP22-010095

RMP22-010096
RMP22-010097

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2851 COLE CT

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST
2112 SWAN LN

1600 HICKS RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1251 GOLF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2406 ALGONQUIN RD
102 FARMINGTON CT
2906 LARK CT

3201 CAMPBELL ST
975 ROHLWING RD
4424 EUCLID AVE

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD

3808 EAGLE LN
1420 GOLF RD
1635 ALGONQUIN RD
1643 ALGONQUIN RD
1635 ALGONQUIN RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SPECIAL

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
CODE 2

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/22/2022 7:13:21 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/20/2022 RMP22-010098 2901 CENTRAL RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022 RMP22-010098 2901 CENTRAL RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022 RMP22-010099 3160 OWL DR CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022 RMP22-010100 4706 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/20/2022 2400 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
11/20/2022 3609 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL
11/20/2022 RMP22-010101 595 N HICKS RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
11/20/2022 RMP22-010102 1282 GOLF RD TRAFFIC STOP
11/20/2022 APPROX LOC:4430 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

DAWNGATE LN

11/20/2022 RMP22-010103 APPROX LOC: 1266 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
RD

11/20/2022 RMP22-010104 RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD  TRAFFIC STOP
11/20/2022 RMP22-010105 2730 NORTHAMPTON DR FAMILY PROBLEM
11/20/2022 RMP22-010106 APPROX LOC: 1246 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP

RD
11/20/2022 RMP22-010107 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
11/20/2022 2258 ALGONQUIN PKWY  WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022 RMP22-010108 2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY  UNWANTED SUBJECT REPORT WITH ARREST
11/20/2022 RMP22-010109 1800 WINNETKA CIR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/20/2022 RMP22-010110 4980 ALGONQUIN PKWY  ACCIDENT

11/20/2022 RMP22-010111 ALGONQUIN PKWY / ACCIDENT
WEBER DR
11/20/2022 RMP22-010112 4728 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC
11/20/2022 RMP22-010113 2408 ALGONQUIN RD STOLEN AUTO
11/20/2022 RMP22-010115 2158 PLUM GROVE RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/22/2022 7:13:21 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/20/2022 RMP22-010114 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR ASSIST

11/20/2022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL

11/22/2022 7:13:21 AM



