



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/20/2022	RMP22-010083	2851 COLE CT	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010084	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010085	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010086	2112 SWAN LN	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010087	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010088	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010089	1251 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/20/2022	RMP22-010090	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010091	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022		102 FARMINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/20/2022		2906 LARK CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/20/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010092	975 ROHLWING RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022		4424 EUCLID AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010093	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010094	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/20/2022		RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010095	3808 EAGLE LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022		1420 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022		1635 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/20/2022		1643 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010096	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010097	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/20/2022	RMP22-010098	2901 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010098	2901 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010099	3160 OWL DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010100	4706 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/20/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/20/2022		3609 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010101	595 N HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010102	1282 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/20/2022		APPROX LOC:4430 DAWNGATE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010103	APPROX LOC: 1266 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010104	RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010105	2730 NORTHAMPTON DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010106	APPROX LOC: 1246 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010107	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/20/2022		2258 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2022	RMP22-010108	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/20/2022	RMP22-010109	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/20/2022	RMP22-010110	4980 ALGONQUIN PKWY	ACCIDENT	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010111	ALGONQUIN PKWY / WEBER DR	ACCIDENT	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010112	4728 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010113	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	STOLEN AUTO	
11/20/2022	RMP22-010115	2158 PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/20/2022	RMP22-010114	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	